FIBER CABLES & DATA COMMUNICATION CABLES ON 
ELECTRIC POLES WITH IN THE JURISDICTION OF WBSEDCL, 
SPREADING ACROSS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL 
MAXIMUM NOs OF CABLES to BE LAID ON EACH POLE : 10 nos 

Cost of Bid Document(non-
refundable) : 

Rs.6000/- (Six Thousand Only) +18% GST, i.e Rs 7080/- (Seven 
Thousand and Eighty Only) in the form of Demand Draft in 
favour of “West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company 
Limited” from any Indian Schedule Bank, payable at Kolkata. 

Publishing date and time : 15.12.2020 at 11:00 AM 
Documents Downloading Start 
Date:

[...]

document (Tender) 
RIGHT TO FIX/LAY 
OPTICAL FIBER CABLES 
& DATA 
COMMUNICATION 
CABLES ON ELECTRIC 
POLES WITH IN THE 
JURISDICTION OF 
WBSEDCL, SPREADING 
ACROSS THE STATE OF 
WEST BENGAL 

MAXIMUM NOs OF 
CABLES to BE LAID ON 
EACH POLE : 10 nos 

INR 44250.00 (Forty 
Four Thousand Two 
Hundred and Fifty 
Only) 

Payable in DD from 
any scheduled bank in 
favour of “West 
Bengal State 
Electricity Distribution 
Company Limited” 
payable at Kolkata  

2 Years INR 6000.00 (Six 
Thousand Only)+ 18% 
GST = Rs 7080/- 
(Seven Thousand and 
Eighty Only) Payable 
in DD from any 
scheduled bank in 
favour of “West 
Bengal State 
Electricity Distribution 
Company Limited” 
payable at Kolkata 

BACKGROUND:  

The West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited (hereinafter called as WBSEDCL) is